PanaFlow Z3
Panametrics Ultrasonic
Flow Meter for Liquids
The PanaFlow Z3 represents the latest generation
of Panametrics ultrasonic flow meters. It is a three-
path meter designed specifically for dependable,
accurate and repeatable flow measurement of
process liquids. With a sleek industrial design and

Operating: -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
Storage: -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
Ordering Information
A      —      B C D   -   E F G H  -  I -   J -  K L M N O  -  P - Q - R - Z
A - MODEL:
PF10-Z3 PANAFLOW Z3 LIQUID ULTRASONIC FLOW METER SYSTEM
B - METER BODY SIZE:
-03 3” (80mm) FLOWCELL
-04 4” (100mm) FLOWCELL
-06 6” (150mm) FLOWCELL
-08 8” (200mm) FLOWCELL
-10 10” (250mm) FLOWCELL
-12 12” (300mm) FLOWCELL
-14 14” (350mm) FLOWCELL
-16 16” (400mm) FLOWCELL
-18 18” (450mm) FLOWCELL
-20 20” (500mm) FLOWCELL
-24 24” (600mm) FLOWCELL
C -  PROCESS FLANGE RATING:
1 ANSI 150# RF, B16.5
2 ANSI 300# RF, B16.5
3 ANSI 600# RF, B16.5
E PN10 EN 1092-1
F PN16 EN 1092-1
G PN25 EN 1092-1
H PN40 EN 1092-1
J PN63 EN 1092-1
D - METER BODY MATERIAL:
CS SA-216 GR. WCB
LC SA-352 GR. LCB
S6 SA-351 GR. CF8M
SD SA-995 GR. CD3MWCuN
E: METER BODY SCHEDULE:
-040 SCHEDULE 40
-080 SCHEDULE 80
-0XS SCHEDULE XS
-10S SCHEDULE 10S
-40S SCHEDULE 40S
-80S SCHEDULE 80S
-STD SCHEDULE STD
F -  SYSTEM DESIGN:
-A B31.3, NACE MR0175/MR0103
-C B31.3, CRN, NACE MR0175/MR0103
-P PED PER B31.3, NACE MR0175/MR0103
G -  PAINTING:
-A NO PAINT
-G STANDARD PANAFLOW Z3 PAINT
H - NDE:
-0 NO NDE DOCS
-1 STANDARD NDE DOCS
-2 PMI AND NDE DOCS, WETTED PARTS
A      —      B C D   -   E F G H  -  I -   J -  K L M N O  -  P - Q - R - Z
I - TRANDUCER O-RING:
-V VITON O-RING, MOST PETROLEUM
-E EDPM O-RING, WATER
J - ELECTRONICS MOUNTING:
-000L LOCAL MOUNT
-000R REMOTE MOUNT WITHOUT CABLE
-0R25 RM,  25’ CBL, PER EN60079-14
-0R50 RM,  50’ CBL, PER EN60079-14
-R100 RM,  100’ CBL, PER EN60079-14
K -  ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE:
-AL POWDER COATED AL XMT1000
-SS SS XMT1000
L - CABLE ENTRIES:
-1 STD 3/4” NPT CUSTOMER ENTRY
-2 STD 3/4” NPT, 6X M20 ADAPTERS
M - POWER:
-AC 100-240 VAC POWER SUPPLY
-DC 12-28 VDC POWER SUPPLY
 N - DISPLAY OPTION:
-L LOCAL DISPLAY
O - INPUT/OUTPUT: